
Pachet alimentar Manocska

I.D.: 80135718

Data
publicarii 21.03.23

Coduri CPV 03200000-3

Pretul
estimativ: 1.045,13 RON - 1.045,13 RON

Descriere: Denumirea UM Cant . PU Valoarea Banane kg 40 8.21 328.40 Portocale kg 45 6.38 287.10
Ardei Capia kg 5 16.47 82.35 Dovlecei kg 25 10.05 251.25 Marar leg 5 1.47 7.35 Usturoi kg
0.5 14.63 7.32 Castraveti kg 5 13.72 68.60 Lamaie kg 2 6.38 12.76
